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Q1. Choose the correct option for following questions. All the Questions are compulsory
and carry equal marks

Question
Number

Correct Option
(Enter either ‘A’ or ‘B’

or ‘C’ or ‘D’)

Q1. C

Q2. C

Q3. B

Q4 B

Q5 B

Q6 C

Q7 A

Q8. B

Q9. C

Q10. B
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